
WHY AFRICA IS PDDR

a n d w h a t A f r i c a n s
c a n do a b o u t i t

Greg Mills

PENGUIN BOOKS



CONTENTS

Acknowledgements
Preface

Introduction

One

Two

Three

Four

Five

Six

Conclusion

Th(* Drivers of Growth

The Essence of Development

The African Record

How Africa Varies

Doing the Aid Faranga

Physician, Heal Thyself!

Making Better Choices

Endnotes
About the Author
Index

xi

XV

1

17

63

135

191

249

283

335

384

412

414


